C r e a t e  a n d  O p e r a t e
NQ HMI SERIES
C re a t e  a p p l i c a t i o n s  q u i c k l y »
H i g h  q u a l i ty  d i s p l ay »
P o w e r f u l  H M I  f e a t u re s »
The NQ series, Omron’s family of easy to
use and economic HMI terminals, offers you
many useful features, with the best quality

*1  see manual for details.
Ambiant operating humidity 10-85% RH, no condensation
Type Order Code
Color STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-SQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-SQ001-B
Monochrome STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-MQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-MQ001-B
Color TFT 3.5 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-TQ000-B
Monochrome STN 3.8 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-MQ000-B
Type Order code
Cables Mini-peripheral port CJ1/CS1/CQM1H/CPM2C PLC, 2 m NQ-CN221

*1  see manual for details.
Ambiant operating humidity 10-85% RH, no condensation
Type Order Code
Color STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-SQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-SQ001-B
Monochrome STN 5.7 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ5-MQ000-B
No Ethernet, Portrait model NQ5-MQ001-B
Color TFT 3.5 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-TQ000-B
Monochrome STN 3.8 inch, 320x240 pixels No Ethernet NQ3-MQ000-B
Type Order code
Cables Mini-peripheral port CJ1/CS1/CQM1H/CPM2C PLC, 2 m NQ-CN221